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James Monroe Students Grade Level/Cohort Email Address 

Christabelle Wambega Agyeiwaah 12th Grade Student/2025 Cohort 890224106@rcsd121.org 

Anthony Davis  12th Grade Student/2025 Cohort 890285962@rcsd121.org 
 
 
 
 

James Monroe Parents Child’s Grade Level Email Address Phone Number 

Courtney Allen  11th Grade courtney.allen@cityofrochester.gov 585-943-4650 

Amber Falu 11th Grade & 12th Grade  ambar.falumontes@rcsdk12.org 585-478-4660 
 
 
 
 

James Monroe Staff Title/Organization Email Address Phone Number 

Jason Muhammad Principal jason.muhammad@rcsdk12.org 585-232-1530 EXT 1470 

Jalen McGill Community Liaison Specialist jalen.mcgill@rcsdk12.org 585-232-1530 EXT 1395 

Joie Rice Teaching Assistant lajoie.rice@rcsdk12.org 585-232-1530 EXT  

Serzai Weld Home School Assistant serzai.weld@rcsdk12.org 585-232-1530 EXT 1394 

Olivia Garber US History Teacher olivia.garber@rcsdk12.org 585-232-1530 EXT 1020 

Elena Diaz Bilingual Social Worker  elena.diaz@rcsdk12.org 585-232-1530 EXT 3232 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

1 



Central Office Title/Organization Email Address Phone Number 

Lieselle Taylor Director, Community Schools lieselle.taylor@rcsdk12.org  

Maria Encarnacion  Community Liaison Specialist maria.encarnacion@rcsdk512.org  
 

Building-Based Partners Title/Organization Email Address Phone Number 

Daekwon Ruffin Center for Youth/Help Zone druffin@centerforyouth.net 585-414-3434 

Brittany Dorman Center for Youth/Help Zone bdorman@centerforyouth.net 585-474-5617 

Natasha Gooding Center for Youth/Help Zone - Supervisor ngooding@centerforyouth.net N/A 

Jeri-Ann Cadet U of R Upward Bound - Supervisor jerriann.cadet@rochester.edu N/A 

Whitnee Shipman U of R Upward Bound whitnee.shipman@rochester.udu 585-363-0334 

Karelyn Torres-Rivera  Hillside Work Scholarship Connection ktorresr@hillside.com 585-481-4563 

Christina Alvardo Hillside Work Scholarship Connection calvarad@hillside.com 585-261-7845 

Omayra Ramos - White HWSC - Supervisor oramos@hillside.com 585-301-0281 

Brendalee Roman Urban League Gear Up broman@ulr.org 585-317-7131 

Christina Thadsamany Urban League Gear Up - Supervisor  cthadsamany@ulr.org N/A 

Ingrid Gonazalez Brockport ETS  igonzalez@brockport.edu  585-217-2213 

Mellisa Uetz Brockport ETS - Supervisor  muetz@brockport.edu 585- 366-4122 

Courtney Allen Pathways to Peace  courtney.allen@cityofrochester.gov 585-943-4650 

Ebony Jenkins University of Rochester Health Center ebony_jenkins1@urmc.rochester.edu N/A 

Nicole Butler U of Rochester Health Center - Supervisor  nichole_butler@urmc.rochester.edu N/A 
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Out-of-Building Partners Title/Organization Email Address Phone Number 

Elyssa Rossi Neighborhood Associations elyssa@seacrochester.org 585-448-8217  

Delzi Bermudez Army dezli.bermudez.mil@army.mil 315-920-8501 

Welsey Reynalds Navy wesley.c.reynolds2.mil@us.navy.mil (724)-757-2842 

Acabel Helwin Marine Corps helwin.acabal@marines.usmc.mil N/A 

Vincent French Monroe County Public Defender’s Office vincentfrench@monroecounty.gov 585-789-8156 

Jeremy Hinz  Open Door Mission Food Pantry jhinz@opendoormission.com 585-490-1205 

Laquonna Figueroa Center for Youth Safe Harbor Outreach lfigueroa@centerforyouth.net 585-479-2462 

Brittany Schulik Center for Youth Safe Harbor Outreach bschulik@centerforyouth.net N/A 

Shalya Johnson Shayla J’s Dessert Bistro sjohnson@HeritageChristianServices.org 585-203-4035 

Adam Staufller E2 Studios info@E2studios.art 585-478-4521 

Jill Wise E2 Studios info@E2studios.art N/A 

Leslie Mosman   Action for a Better Community     lmosman@abcinfo.org N/A 
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